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200406 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank
Index
Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam

D_Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE

ABF
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

130

172384

O guanying

17549

L0021-10

O shunyao

164911

O shunli

152577

2004/3/31

14

1.208

1.99

1.2
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172384
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10021-102004033190202&photo=L0406002110.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164911
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=152577
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

127
AA
NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

King Sang

124

172385

] yaruo

17550

L0281-08

Ojijun

168270

O jiyuan

163865

2004/3/20

13

1.171
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172385
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10281-082004032073201&photo=L0406028108.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168270
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163865
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2.02

1.2

142
AA
MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

Shui Po

118

172386

O jifei

17551

L0021-13

O shunyao

164911

O shunli

152577

2004/3/31
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172386
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10021-132004033190202&photo=L0406002113.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164911
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=152577
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

172387

L1311-02

168583

14

1.143

2.05

1.23

131

AA

NN
HL4

(HHAaDd)

King Sang

117

Odianjin

17552

jiajin

O rongqi

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172387
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11311-022004031626301&photo=L0406131102.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168583
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

160953

2004/3/16

1.143

1.99

1.3

142

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Fortune

112

172388

O hetu

17553

L0282-07

O jijun

168270
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=160953
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172388
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10282-072004032173201&photo=L0406028207.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168270
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O jimei

165146

2004/3/21

10

1.107

2.03

1.29

146
AA
MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Shui Po

110

172389
O hemu

17554

L1323-02
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165146
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172389
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11323-022004032526301&photo=L0406132302.jpg&farm=Fortune
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

—
=)

168582

O rongyin

156772

2004/3/25

1.043

1.92

1.22

143
AA
MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Fortune

110

172390

O hesheng

17555
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168582
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=156772
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172390
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

L0282-10

168270

165146

172391

O jijun

O jimei

2004/3/21

10

1.086

2.04

1.26

145
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Shui Po

107

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10282-102004032173201&photo=L0406028210.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168270
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165146
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172391
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O heluu

17556

L0128-10

O guanhao

143780

0O xinzi

143784

2004/3/22

12

1.057

2.04

1.22

144
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Tung Li
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10128-102004032282205&photo=L0406012810.jpg&farm=Tung
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143780
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143784
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

107

172392

O hehang

17557

L0044-05

O boyu

155069

O shuizi

167989

2004/3/24

11

1.111

2.02

1.42

150
AA
NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

TLRI
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172392
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10044-052004032471203&photo=L0406004405.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=155069
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167989
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

106

172393

O hedong

17558

L0920-11

O zhenghong

166947

[ yuwen

144566

2004/3/20

12

1.095

2.06

1.37

153
AA
NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

Yi Hong
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172393
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10920-112004032082003&photo=L0406092011.jpg&farm=Yi
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166947
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=144566
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

172394

L0021-11

164911

152577

102

O hemu

17559

O shunyao

O shunli

2004/3/31

14

1.012

2.03

1.22

135

NN

HL3

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172394
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10021-112004033190202&photo=L0406002111.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164911
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=152577
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

172395

L0128-09

143780

143784

(HhAaDd)

King Sang

10

100

O heming

17560

0 guanhao

0O xinzi

2004/3/22

12

1.99

1.27

144

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172395
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10128-092004032282205&photo=L0406012809.jpg&farm=Tung
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143780
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143784
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

MN
HL3
(HHAAD)

Tung Li

0
Number of boars off-tested: 24 Head
0
Average
O

1.021

2.04

1.29

200406 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

O

Rank
Index

Reg No.
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

115
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

172371

O guanfang

0

L1034-10

O diangua

167484

0 aiwen

167554

2004/4/4

10

0.979

2.03

1.16

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Kao Chang

O
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172371
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21034-102004040463201&photo=L0406103410.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167484
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167554
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

172372

L0044-10

155069

167989

113

O yayi

O boyu

O shuizi

2004/3/24

11

1.008

2.14

1.17

143
AA
NN

LLO

(hhAADD)

TLRI

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172372
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20044-102004032471203&photo=L0406004410.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=155069
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167989
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

111

172373

O jimei

L0281-01

Ojijun

168270

O jiyuan

163865

2004/3/20

13

0.943

2.05

1.12

147

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172373
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20281-012004032073201&photo=L0406028101.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168270
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163865
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

Shui Po

g

105

172374

O dianfang

O

L0282-03

O jijun

168270

O jimei

165146

2004/3/21

10

0.943

2.15

1.16

144

MM
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172374
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20282-032004032173201&photo=L0406028203.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168270
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165146
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

LL2
(HhAADd)

Shui Po

O

89

172375

O hejing

L1323-12

(-
=)

168582

O rongyin

156772

2004/3/25

0.85

2.14

1.27

149

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/11/23 17:35:52 / Page 21


http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172375
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21323-122004032526301&photo=L0406132312.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168582
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=156772
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

Fortune

O

87

172376

O hejuan

O

L0920-03

O zhenghong

166947

O yuwen

144566

2004/3/20

12

0.897

2.25

1.36
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172376
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20920-032004032082003&photo=L0406092003.jpg&farm=Yi
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166947
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=144566
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

161

AA

NN

LL2
(HhAADd)

Yi Hong

O

80

172377

O heting

O

L1318-12

O songxing

163344

O sejuan

163347

2004/3/20

0.805
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172377
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21318-122004032026301&photo=L0406131812.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163344
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163347
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2.16

1.32

159
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Fortune

g

Number of Gilts off-tested: 7 Head

O

Average

O

0.918

2.13

1.22
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

